
Kamplc Enduro 2021
May 23, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Enduro  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
1st 1 PERŠAK Vid SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 3:38.28 (1) 2:24.18 (1) 5:02.48 (1) 11:04.94

ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM
2nd 58 SMRDEL Miha SLO U19 M 3:51.39 (2) 2:31.83 (3) 5:47.58 (5) 12:10.80 +1:05.86

MBK ČRNI VRH
3rd 3 JEŽ Tim SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 3:56.58 (3) 2:41.01 (11) 5:37.95 (2) 12:15.54 +1:10.60

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
4th 17 IVARTNIK David SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 3:57.80 (5) 2:39.31 (8) 5:42.13 (3) 12:19.24 +1:14.30

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
5th 4 MARKIČ Jan SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:02.75 (6) 2:36.53 (5) 5:47.17 (4) 12:26.45 +1:21.51

ŠKTD AVčE
6th 16 ŠTUCIN Jan SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:08.92 (8) 2:31.52 (2) 5:51.91 (7) 12:32.35 +1:27.41

PEDAL RACING TEAM
7th 30 ČERNIGOJ Blaž SLO MASTER 1 3:57.10 (4) 2:33.95 (4) 6:15.03 (11) 12:46.08 +1:41.14

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
8th 11 ŠTRANCAR Primož SLO MASTER 2 4:20.00 (16) 2:39.83 (10) 5:49.29 (6) 12:49.12 +1:44.18

ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM
9th 5 HUTH Nejc SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:09.72 (9) 2:39.55 (9) 6:01.75 (9) 12:51.02 +1:46.08

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
10th 19 BAČNAR Janko SLO MASTER 1 4:10.25 (11) 2:48.38 (18) 6:01.45 (8) 13:00.08 +1:55.14

PEDAL RACING TEAM
11th 15 RAZPET Tadej SLO MASTER 1 4:20.13 (17) 2:45.06 (16) 6:09.70 (10) 13:14.89 +2:09.95

PEDAL RACING TEAM
12th 14 JERŠIN Andraž SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:10.17 (10) 2:42.62 (13) 6:24.72 (16) 13:17.51 +2:12.57

MTB TRBOVLJE
13th 10 STRES Sebastjan SLO MASTER 2 4:13.06 (12) 2:37.50 (6) 6:31.96 (18) 13:22.52 +2:17.58

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
14th 51 FURLANI Gianluca ITA ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:16.93 (14) 2:42.20 (12) 6:23.71 (14) 13:22.84 +2:17.90

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
15th 73 KAVČIČ Jernej SLO U19 M 4:15.93 (13) 2:45.05 (15) 6:23.39 (13) 13:24.37 +2:19.43

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
16th 9 BERGINC Matic SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:25.63 (18) 2:44.18 (14) 6:26.92 (17) 13:36.73 +2:31.79

ŠD SUPERSNURF
17th 6 SMOLNIKAR Jakob SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:08.60 (7) 2:37.83 (7) 6:52.48 (29) 13:38.91 +2:33.97

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
18th 75 ROZMAN Mitja SLO MASTER 1 4:40.28 (26) 2:56.97 (30) 6:24.35 (15) 14:01.60 +2:56.66

MTB KLUB KRANJ
19th 54 BARUT Luka SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:37.03 (23) 2:51.53 (22) 6:33.07 (19) 14:01.63 +2:56.69

KK ČRN TRN
20th 66 FREY Valentin AUT U19 M 4:44.13 (32) 3:03.20 (44) 6:22.08 (12) 14:09.41 +3:04.47

IM.PULS SPORT UNION KLAGENFURT
21st 8 FINK Marko SLO MASTER 1 4:49.30 (37) 2:52.37 (24) 6:34.46 (20) 14:16.13 +3:11.19

KD ZVERINICE
22nd 31 BOŠNIK Peter SLO MASTER 2 4:47.99 (36) 2:54.32 (26) 6:34.50 (21) 14:16.81 +3:11.87

23rd 20 ZAVRŠNIK Karel SLO MASTER 1 4:35.33 (22) 2:54.99 (28) 6:46.60 (26) 14:16.92 +3:11.98
MTB TRBOVLJE

24th 76 PRAČEK Janez SLO MASTER 1 4:27.13 (19) 2:48.63 (19) 7:04.23 (36) 14:19.99 +3:15.05
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

25th 23 BAVDAŽ Rok SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:50.50 (38) 2:49.00 (20) 6:41.56 (24) 14:21.06 +3:16.12
KK ČRN TRN

26th 79 GOMBAČ Matej SLO MASTER 1 4:41.10 (29) 2:58.30 (35) 6:52.25 (28) 14:31.65 +3:26.71
GKD BOROVCI

27th 68 GRABLJEVEC Rok SLO U19 M 4:44.96 (34) 3:07.11 (50) 6:39.68 (23) 14:31.75 +3:26.81
KD ZVERINICE

28th 32 ZALETELJ Luka SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:07.06 (53) 2:53.04 (25) 6:37.93 (22) 14:38.03 +3:33.09
KD ZVERINICE

29th 47 KOVŠCA Jakob SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:40.32 (27) 3:01.76 (41) 6:56.00 (32) 14:38.08 +3:33.14
RAJD LJUBLJANA

30th 22 MODRIJAN Jan SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:34.38 (20) 3:02.16 (42) 7:02.69 (35) 14:39.23 +3:34.29
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

31st 78 GOMBAČ Nejc SLO MASTER 1 4:39.20 (25) 3:09.16 (54) 6:50.91 (27) 14:39.27 +3:34.33
GKD BOROVCI
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Kamplc Enduro 2021
May 23, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Enduro  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
32nd 18 PODLIPNIK Enej SLO U19 M 5:03.99 (50) 2:52.07 (23) 6:44.01 (25) 14:40.07 +3:35.13

BIKEHANIC-20CHOCOLATE
33rd 28 SPRUK Miha SLO MASTER 1 4:58.13 (44) 2:57.04 (31) 6:52.53 (30) 14:47.70 +3:42.76

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
34th 86 ZALOŽNIK Dragomir SLO MASTER 1 4:52.58 (39) 3:08.82 (53) 6:54.68 (31) 14:56.08 +3:51.14

GOLOVEC TRAILS
35th 74 ŽALOHAR Bine SLO MASTER 1 4:18.56 (15) 2:48.09 (17) 7:53.05 (54) 14:59.70 +3:54.76

MTB KLUB KRANJ
36th 95 OGRIS Uroš SLO MASTER 3 4:56.23 (42) 2:58.18 (34) 7:09.90 (39) 15:04.31 +3:59.37

MTB KLUB KRANJ
37th 85 MESEC Rožle SLO MASTER 1 4:35.25 (21) 3:10.04 (55) 7:26.09 (46) 15:11.38 +4:06.44

GOLOVEC TRAILS
38th 62 TINTA Lovro SLO U19 M 4:55.28 (41) 2:59.75 (37) 7:17.70 (44) 15:12.73 +4:07.79

ŠKTD AVčE
39th 94 BELINGAR Branko SLO MASTER 2 5:00.63 (45) 3:07.04 (48) 7:12.55 (40) 15:20.22 +4:15.28

ŠKTD AVčE
40th 55 BLAZNIK Matevž SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:20.50 (58) 3:01.13 (40) 6:59.47 (33) 15:21.10 +4:16.16

MTB KLUB KRANJ
41st 88 BOŽNAR Maks SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:01.65 (46) 3:18.44 (63) 7:05.35 (37) 15:25.44 +4:20.50

PEDAL RACING TEAM
42nd 33 HORVAT Miha SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:26.31 (61) 2:58.46 (36) 7:01.58 (34) 15:26.35 +4:21.41

DH VISIT POHORJE
43rd 21 PROSEN Marko SLO MASTER 2 4:56.93 (43) 3:06.98 (47) 7:23.35 (45) 15:27.26 +4:22.32

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
44th 77 CEKIČ Luka SLO MASTER 1 5:06.58 (52) 3:12.01 (58) 7:09.82 (38) 15:28.41 +4:23.47

MTB KLUB KRANJ
45th 92 BRESCAK Nejc SLO MASTER 2 4:46.54 (35) 3:04.89 (45) 7:41.20 (49) 15:32.63 +4:27.69

KD ZVERINICE
46th 36 BOŽIČ Jure SLO MASTER 1 5:08.61 (56) 3:10.18 (56) 7:16.26 (43) 15:35.05 +4:30.11

RAJD LJUBLJANA
47th 91 DEU Miha SLO MASTER 2 5:07.60 (54) 2:57.14 (32) 7:41.03 (48) 15:45.77 +4:40.83

RAJD LJUBLJANA
48th 24 HUBER Philipp AUT MASTER 2 5:02.61 (48) 2:57.93 (33) 7:46.90 (51) 15:47.44 +4:42.50

RADLAGER MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN
49th 80 KREBELJ Matej SLO MASTER 1 5:25.82 (60) 3:12.10 (59) 7:13.49 (41) 15:51.41 +4:46.47

GKD BOROVCI
50th 12 MOČILNIK Jaka SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:09.48 (57) 3:06.85 (46) 7:38.35 (47) 15:54.68 +4:49.74

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
51st 37 PEČAN Žiga SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:30.67 (63) 3:10.75 (57) 7:14.40 (42) 15:55.82 +4:50.88

RAJD LJUBLJANA
52nd 29 LIPOVŠEK Vid SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:04.11 (51) 3:12.75 (60) 7:46.31 (50) 16:03.17 +4:58.23

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA
53rd 93 TAUCER David ITA MASTER 2 5:02.05 (47) 3:03.12 (43) 8:11.48 (56) 16:16.65 +5:11.71

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
54th 71 ROBIČ Nal Jure SLO U19 M 5:08.30 (55) 3:19.32 (64) 7:52.29 (53) 16:19.91 +5:14.97

KK ZAVRŠNICA
55th 39 BRUS Martin SLO MASTER 3 4:53.98 (40) 2:59.85 (38) 8:29.11 (59) 16:22.94 +5:18.00

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
56th 7 KRAŠOVEC Tim SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:38.60 (24) 2:49.95 (21) 8:57.81 (64) 16:26.36 +5:21.42

WOLF RACING TEAM
57th 90 KAVČIČ Jure SLO MASTER 2 5:31.59 (64) 3:17.84 (62) 7:50.44 (52) 16:39.87 +5:34.93

KK ZAVRŠNICA
58th 84 MARČIČ Simon SLO MASTER 1 5:03.90 (49) 3:00.67 (39) 8:43.18 (62) 16:47.75 +5:42.81

SPANK RACING TEAM
59th 57 ČERNEC Matic SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:24.11 (59) 3:07.88 (51) 8:30.23 (60) 17:02.22 +5:57.28

DH VISIT POHORJE
60th 13 LEBAN Tilen SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:44.83 (33) 2:54.71 (27) 9:29.46 (67) 17:09.00 +6:04.06

KD DEš FLEš
61st 72 ZUPAN Benjamin SLO U19 M 5:29.49 (62) 3:08.35 (52) 8:31.73 (61) 17:09.57 +6:04.63

KK ZAVRŠNICA
62nd 25 KOKOLE Jakob SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:56.73 (66) 3:16.15 (61) 8:13.83 (57) 17:26.71 +6:21.77

ŠKTD AVčE
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Kamplc Enduro 2021
May 23, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Enduro  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
63rd 50 ŠIKMAN Nejc SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 6:03.00 (67) 3:24.69 (67) 8:01.40 (55) 17:29.09 +6:24.15

DH VISIT POHORJE
64th 64 DOVGAN Matic SLO U19 M 6:17.44 (68) 3:30.70 (69) 8:25.40 (58) 18:13.54 +7:08.60

GKD BOROVCI
65th 27 NAGODE Grega SLO MASTER 2 5:45.65 (65) 3:25.95 (68) 9:11.43 (66) 18:23.03 +7:18.09

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
66th 65 FABJANČIČ Gašper SLO U19 M 6:21.84 (69) 3:31.39 (70) 8:48.65 (63) 18:41.88 +7:36.94

GKD BOROVCI
67th 63 VIDALI Luca ITA U19 M 6:28.02 (70) 3:48.93 (73) 9:04.98 (65) 19:21.93 +8:16.99

TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM
68th 69 ŽNIDAR Andraž SLO U19 M 6:51.71 (72) 3:43.35 (72) 9:56.87 (69) 20:31.93 +9:26.99

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA
69th 70 BAKOŠ Matej SLO U19 M 9:11.18 (76) 3:23.98 (66) 9:44.23 (68) 22:19.39 +11:14.45

KK ZAVRŠNICA
70th 45 KRAVANJA Gaja SLO ŽENSKE (absolutno) 8:44.58 (75) 4:04.85 (74) 14:14.53 (70) 27:03.96 +15:59.02

KK ČRN TRN
87 CEJ Rok SLO MASTER 1 4:41.38 (30) 2:55.03 (29) DNF

ŠKTD AVčE
48 DOVGAN Miha SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 6:28.35 (71) 3:07.10 (49) DNF

GKD BOROVCI
46 VIDOVIČ Andreas SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:41.69 (31) 3:22.59 (65) DNF

DH VISIT POHORJE
67 MILANOVIĆ Marko SLO U19 M 7:19.42 (74) 3:37.61 (71) DNF

KD DEš FLEš
49 GREGORIČ Niki SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:40.73 (28) 8:54.61 (75) DNF

KD DEš FLEš
81 ŠAJN Marko SLO MASTER 1 6:53.65 (73) DNF

GKD BOROVCI
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Kamplc Enduro 2021
May 23, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Short  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind

Team
1st 253 KALINŠEK Ažbe SLO U15 M 2:45.16 (2) 6:46.95 (3) 9:32.11

BIKEHANIC - 20CHOCOLATE
2nd 228 KAVČIČ Blaž SLO U17 M 2:44.01 (1) 6:50.20 (6) 9:34.21 +0:02.10

KK ZAVRŠNICA
3rd 267 DEBELJAK Blaž SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:00.96 (11) 6:45.51 (2) 9:46.47 +0:14.36

4th 250 LORBER Jakob SLO U15 M 2:55.10 (5) 6:54.49 (7) 9:49.59 +0:17.48
KK ZAVRŠNICA

5th 233 FERJANČIČ Matija SLO U15 M 2:47.51 (3) 7:04.47 (12) 9:51.98 +0:19.87
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

6th 225 PIRIH Marsel SLO U17 M 3:03.11 (14) 6:49.48 (5) 9:52.59 +0:20.48
PEDAL RACING TEAM

7th 230 BABAČIČ Maj SLO U17 M 3:17.89 (34) 6:39.75 (1) 9:57.64 +0:25.53
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

8th 215 TROŠT Patrik SLO U17 M 2:53.41 (4) 7:04.85 (14) 9:58.26 +0:26.15
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

9th 56 TIRALA Armin AUT HOBI (brez licence) 2:56.31 (7) 7:04.83 (13) 10:01.14 +0:29.03

10th 265 CVETEK Matija SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:04.40 (16) 7:05.73 (15) 10:10.13 +0:38.02

11th 254 LEO Simone ITA U15 M 3:09.68 (22) 7:02.23 (9) 10:11.91 +0:39.80
BEL GELATO CYCLING

12th 211 PRELC Gašper SLO U17 M 3:16.88 (33) 6:57.46 (8) 10:14.34 +0:42.23
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

13th 259 ZIMIC Klemen SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:12.41 (28) 7:03.14 (10) 10:15.55 +0:43.44
KD DEš FLEš

14th 214 TROŠT Nejc SLO U17 M 3:04.84 (17) 7:11.08 (17) 10:15.92 +0:43.81
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

15th 229 RESMAN Lenart SLO U17 M 3:03.60 (15) 7:14.38 (20) 10:17.98 +0:45.87
KK ZAVRŠNICA

16th 223 ŠTRAVS Tilen SLO U17 M 3:11.51 (26) 7:08.27 (16) 10:19.78 +0:47.67
KK ČRN TRN

17th 213 SERAŽIN Tine SLO U17 M 2:58.29 (8) 7:26.65 (27) 10:24.94 +0:52.83
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

18th 234 LAHARNAR Ian SLO U15 M 2:59.71 (10) 7:25.48 (26) 10:25.19 +0:53.08
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

19th 287 PODOBNIK Nik SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:02.50 (13) 7:24.17 (24) 10:26.67 +0:54.56
AMD RADOVLJICA

20th 218 ZUPAN Tilen SLO U17 M 3:10.05 (23) 7:17.05 (22) 10:27.10 +0:54.99
KD ZVERINICE

21st 231 CELESTINA Val SLO U17 M 3:10.77 (24) 6:47.82 (4) 0:30.00 10:28.59 +0:56.48
BIKEHANIC 20 CHOCOLATE

22nd 222 KLANČIČ Kevin SLO U17 M 3:26.87 (43) 7:04.20 (11) 10:31.07 +0:58.96
KK ČRN TRN

23rd 238 TABAJ Loris SLO U15 M 3:13.66 (30) 7:19.44 (23) 10:33.10 +1:00.99
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

24th 251 STRUNA Maks SLO U15 M 3:22.85 (41) 7:11.20 (18) 10:34.05 +1:01.94
KK ZAVRŠNICA

25th 268 FURLAN Matevž SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:19.15 (36) 7:15.15 (21) 10:34.30 +1:02.19
/

26th 258 STEGOVEC Rok SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:07.18 (18) 7:30.85 (28) 10:38.03 +1:05.92
KD DEš FLEš

27th 227 POLOVSAK Jan SLO U17 M 3:15.33 (31) 7:25.30 (25) 10:40.63 +1:08.52
KK RAVNE

28th 273 LINDENBAUM OŽBEJ SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:11.50 (25) 7:31.64 (29) 10:43.14 +1:11.03

29th 210 POLJŠAK Žan Luka SLO U17 M 3:32.28 (46) 7:12.10 (19) 10:44.38 +1:12.27
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

30th 277 PAHOR Marko SLO HOBI (brez licence) 2:59.34 (9) 8:03.36 (34) 11:02.70 +1:30.59
CUK

31st 245 ŠTRUBELJ Izak SLO U15 M 3:20.50 (39) 7:47.93 (30) 11:08.43 +1:36.32
RAJD LJUBLJANA
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Kamplc Enduro 2021
May 23, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Short  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind

Team
32nd 247 KOJZEK Lovro SLO U15 M 2:56.10 (6) 8:13.58 (36) 11:09.68 +1:37.57

KK RAVNE
33rd 281 ŠEMROV Žiga SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:08.60 (20) 8:02.30 (33) 11:10.90 +1:38.79

34th 257 UCMAN Nejc SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:16.56 (32) 8:01.63 (32) 11:18.19 +1:46.08

35th 249 BLAŽIČ Juš SLO U15 M 3:33.14 (47) 8:04.39 (35) 11:37.53 +2:05.42
KK ZAVRŠNICA

36th 208 LOZEJ Jakob SLO U17 M 3:39.82 (54) 7:58.78 (31) 11:38.60 +2:06.49
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

37th 282 SMOLE Jernej SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:01.38 (12) 8:38.63 (42) 11:40.01 +2:07.90
šD GRABIT

38th 255 OSOLIN Matej SLO U15 M 3:19.42 (38) 8:26.58 (37) 11:46.00 +2:13.89
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

39th 300 VANER Jernej SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:21.93 (40) 8:32.39 (40) 11:54.32 +2:22.21

40th 271 KOZAMURNIK Boris SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:12.05 (27) 8:43.75 (44) 11:55.80 +2:23.69
ENDURO RAVNE

41st 246 ŽVEGLA Max SLO U15 M 3:18.33 (35) 8:46.30 (45) 12:04.63 +2:32.52
RAJD LJUBLJANA

42nd 221 JERKIČ Miha SLO U17 M 3:08.12 (19) 8:57.28 (48) 12:05.40 +2:33.29
KK ČRN TRN

43rd 241 BERNIK Lenart SLO U15 M 3:36.75 (51) 8:28.73 (38) 12:05.48 +2:33.37
KD ZVERINICE

44th 239 TROŠT Alen SLO U15 M 3:46.89 (58) 8:33.63 (41) 12:20.52 +2:48.41
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

45th 226 RAŠKO Nal SLO U17 M 3:54.45 (62) 8:29.66 (39) 12:24.11 +2:52.00
RAJD LJUBLJANA

46th 220 FERLETIC Liam SLO U17 M 3:19.17 (37) 9:10.52 (51) 12:29.69 +2:57.58
KK ČRN TRN

47th 236 PROSEN Aljaž SLO U15 M 3:34.90 (49) 8:55.16 (46) 12:30.06 +2:57.95
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

48th 205 SMRDEL Tina SLO U17 W 3:35.66 (50) 8:56.14 (47) 12:31.80 +2:59.69
MBK ČRNI VRH

49th 276 MOHORIČ Maj SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:25.48 (42) 9:06.64 (50) 12:32.12 +3:00.01

50th 243 SEVER Lenart SLO U15 M 4:01.55 (63) 8:41.04 (43) 12:42.59 +3:10.48
KK ČRN TRN

51st 240 CIGOJ Patrik SLO U15 M 3:54.00 (60) 8:57.33 (49) 12:51.33 +3:19.22
ČRN TRN

52nd 219 CIGOJ žiga SLO U17 M 3:34.19 (48) 9:25.80 (55) 12:59.99 +3:27.88
KK ČRN TRN

53rd 244 ŠIRCA Nejc SLO U15 M 3:39.26 (53) 9:23.60 (53) 13:02.86 +3:30.75
KK ČRN TRN

54th 217 SLAVEC Samo SLO U17 M 3:46.45 (57) 9:19.38 (52) 13:05.83 +3:33.72
GKD BOROVCI

55th 266 DEBELJAK Matic SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:37.20 (52) 9:29.78 (56) 13:06.98 +3:34.87

56th 224 BEVK Luka SLO U17 M 3:48.93 (59) 9:23.85 (54) 13:12.78 +3:40.67
PEDAL RACING TEAM

57th 204 PALKA Eva SLO U17 W 3:43.75 (56) 9:33.13 (57) 13:16.88 +3:44.77
KD ZVERINICE

58th 248 BERLOT Vid SLO U15 M 3:12.88 (29) 10:14.24 (59) 13:27.12 +3:55.01
KK ZAVRŠNICA

59th 216 ČEKADA Ian SLO U17 M 3:54.31 (61) 9:51.66 (58) 13:45.97 +4:13.86
GKD BOROVCI

60th 207 INKRET Ana SLO U17 W 4:09.06 (64) 10:39.79 (60) 14:48.85 +5:16.74
CALCITE BIKE TEAM

61st 274 LUZNAR Matic SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:28.73 (44) 12:21.30 (61) 15:50.03 +6:17.92

62nd 260 KOZAMURNIK Tamara SLO HOBI (brez licence) 4:23.72 (65) 13:33.95 (62) 17:57.67 +8:25.56
ENDURO RAVNE
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Short  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind

Team
63rd 286 VUJANOVIĆ Žiga SLO HOBI (brez licence) 5:14.06 (66) 13:36.00 (63) 18:50.06 +9:17.95

64th 206 PEČAN Nika SLO U17 W 5:19.35 (67) 15:13.60 (64) 20:32.95 +11:00.84
RAJD LJUBLJANA

65th 235 PRAČEK Jakob SLO U15 M 3:31.96 (45) 22:26.94 (65) 25:58.90 +16:26.79
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

237 STRES Blaž SLO U15 M 3:08.84 (21) DNF
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

209 PINTAR Aleks SLO U17 M 3:41.67 (55) DNF
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
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ČLANI (MEN) 19+  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
1st 1 PERŠAK Vid SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 3:38.28 (1) 2:24.18 (1) 5:02.48 (1) 11:04.94

ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM
2nd 3 JEŽ Tim SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 3:56.58 (2) 2:41.01 (7) 5:37.95 (2) 12:15.54 +1:10.60

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
3rd 17 IVARTNIK David SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 3:57.80 (3) 2:39.31 (5) 5:42.13 (3) 12:19.24 +1:14.30

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
4th 4 MARKIČ Jan SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:02.75 (4) 2:36.53 (3) 5:47.17 (4) 12:26.45 +1:21.51

ŠKTD AVčE
5th 16 ŠTUCIN Jan SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:08.92 (6) 2:31.52 (2) 5:51.91 (5) 12:32.35 +1:27.41

PEDAL RACING TEAM
6th 5 HUTH Nejc SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:09.72 (7) 2:39.55 (6) 6:01.75 (6) 12:51.02 +1:46.08

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
7th 14 JERŠIN Andraž SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:10.17 (8) 2:42.62 (9) 6:24.72 (8) 13:17.51 +2:12.57

MTB TRBOVLJE
8th 51 FURLANI Gianluca ITA ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:16.93 (9) 2:42.20 (8) 6:23.71 (7) 13:22.84 +2:17.90

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
9th 9 BERGINC Matic SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:25.63 (10) 2:44.18 (10) 6:26.92 (9) 13:36.73 +2:31.79

ŠD SUPERSNURF
10th 6 SMOLNIKAR Jakob SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:08.60 (5) 2:37.83 (4) 6:52.48 (13) 13:38.91 +2:33.97

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
11th 54 BARUT Luka SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:37.03 (12) 2:51.53 (13) 6:33.07 (10) 14:01.63 +2:56.69

KK ČRN TRN
12th 23 BAVDAŽ Rok SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:50.50 (18) 2:49.00 (11) 6:41.56 (12) 14:21.06 +3:16.12

KK ČRN TRN
13th 32 ZALETELJ Luka SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:07.06 (21) 2:53.04 (14) 6:37.93 (11) 14:38.03 +3:33.09

KD ZVERINICE
14th 47 KOVŠCA Jakob SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:40.32 (14) 3:01.76 (18) 6:56.00 (14) 14:38.08 +3:33.14

RAJD LJUBLJANA
15th 22 MODRIJAN Jan SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:34.38 (11) 3:02.16 (19) 7:02.69 (17) 14:39.23 +3:34.29

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
16th 55 BLAZNIK Matevž SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:20.50 (23) 3:01.13 (17) 6:59.47 (15) 15:21.10 +4:16.16

MTB KLUB KRANJ
17th 88 BOŽNAR Maks SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:01.65 (19) 3:18.44 (26) 7:05.35 (18) 15:25.44 +4:20.50

PEDAL RACING TEAM
18th 33 HORVAT Miha SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:26.31 (25) 2:58.46 (16) 7:01.58 (16) 15:26.35 +4:21.41

DH VISIT POHORJE
19th 12 MOČILNIK Jaka SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:09.48 (22) 3:06.85 (20) 7:38.35 (20) 15:54.68 +4:49.74

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
20th 37 PEČAN Žiga SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:30.67 (26) 3:10.75 (23) 7:14.40 (19) 15:55.82 +4:50.88

RAJD LJUBLJANA
21st 29 LIPOVŠEK Vid SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:04.11 (20) 3:12.75 (24) 7:46.31 (21) 16:03.17 +4:58.23

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA
22nd 7 KRAŠOVEC Tim SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:38.60 (13) 2:49.95 (12) 8:57.81 (25) 16:26.36 +5:21.42

WOLF RACING TEAM
23rd 57 ČERNEC Matic SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:24.11 (24) 3:07.88 (22) 8:30.23 (24) 17:02.22 +5:57.28

DH VISIT POHORJE
24th 13 LEBAN Tilen SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:44.83 (17) 2:54.71 (15) 9:29.46 (26) 17:09.00 +6:04.06

KD DEš FLEš
25th 25 KOKOLE Jakob SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 5:56.73 (27) 3:16.15 (25) 8:13.83 (23) 17:26.71 +6:21.77

ŠKTD AVčE
26th 50 ŠIKMAN Nejc SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 6:03.00 (28) 3:24.69 (28) 8:01.40 (22) 17:29.09 +6:24.15

DH VISIT POHORJE
48 DOVGAN Miha SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 6:28.35 (29) 3:07.10 (21) DNF

GKD BOROVCI
46 VIDOVIČ Andreas SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:41.69 (16) 3:22.59 (27) DNF

DH VISIT POHORJE
49 GREGORIČ Niki SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 4:40.73 (15) 8:54.61 (29) DNF

KD DEš FLEš
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MASTER 1  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind
1st 30 ČERNIGOJ Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 3:57.10 (1) 2:33.95 (1) 6:15.03 (3) 12:46.08
2nd 19 BAČNAR Janko PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 4:10.25 (2) 2:48.38 (4) 6:01.45 (1) 13:00.08 +0:14.00
3rd 15 RAZPET Tadej PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 4:20.13 (4) 2:45.06 (2) 6:09.70 (2) 13:14.89 +0:28.81
4th 75 ROZMAN Mitja MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 1 4:40.28 (9) 2:56.97 (9) 6:24.35 (4) 14:01.60 +1:15.52
5th 8 FINK Marko KD ZVERINICE SLO MASTER 1 4:49.30 (12) 2:52.37 (6) 6:34.46 (5) 14:16.13 +1:30.05
6th 20 ZAVRŠNIK Karel MTB TRBOVLJE SLO MASTER 1 4:35.33 (7) 2:54.99 (7) 6:46.60 (6) 14:16.92 +1:30.84
7th 76 PRAČEK Janez KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 4:27.13 (5) 2:48.63 (5) 7:04.23 (11) 14:19.99 +1:33.91
8th 79 GOMBAČ Matej GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1 4:41.10 (10) 2:58.30 (11) 6:52.25 (8) 14:31.65 +1:45.57
9th 78 GOMBAČ Nejc GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1 4:39.20 (8) 3:09.16 (14) 6:50.91 (7) 14:39.27 +1:53.19
10th 28 SPRUK Miha CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO MASTER 1 4:58.13 (14) 2:57.04 (10) 6:52.53 (9) 14:47.70 +2:01.62
11th 86 ZALOŽNIK Dragomir GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO MASTER 1 4:52.58 (13) 3:08.82 (13) 6:54.68 (10) 14:56.08 +2:10.00
12th 74 ŽALOHAR Bine MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 1 4:18.56 (3) 2:48.09 (3) 7:53.05 (16) 14:59.70 +2:13.62
13th 85 MESEC Rožle GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO MASTER 1 4:35.25 (6) 3:10.04 (15) 7:26.09 (15) 15:11.38 +2:25.30
14th 77 CEKIČ Luka MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 1 5:06.58 (16) 3:12.01 (17) 7:09.82 (12) 15:28.41 +2:42.33
15th 36 BOŽIČ Jure RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO MASTER 1 5:08.61 (17) 3:10.18 (16) 7:16.26 (14) 15:35.05 +2:48.97
16th 80 KREBELJ Matej GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1 5:25.82 (18) 3:12.10 (18) 7:13.49 (13) 15:51.41 +3:05.33
17th 84 MARČIČ Simon SPANK RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 5:03.90 (15) 3:00.67 (12) 8:43.18 (17) 16:47.75 +4:01.67

87 CEJ Rok ŠKTD AVčE SLO MASTER 1 4:41.38 (11) 2:55.03 (8) DNF
81 ŠAJN Marko GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1 6:53.65 (19) DNF

MASTER 2  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind
1st 11 ŠTRANCAR Primož ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM SLO MASTER 2 4:20.00 (2) 2:39.83 (2) 5:49.29 (1) 12:49.12
2nd 10 STRES Sebastjan KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 2 4:13.06 (1) 2:37.50 (1) 6:31.96 (2) 13:22.52 +0:33.40
3rd 31 BOŠNIK Peter SLO MASTER 2 4:47.99 (4) 2:54.32 (3) 6:34.50 (3) 14:16.81 +1:27.69
4th 94 BELINGAR Branko ŠKTD AVčE SLO MASTER 2 5:00.63 (6) 3:07.04 (9) 7:12.55 (4) 15:20.22 +2:31.10
5th 21 PROSEN Marko KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 2 4:56.93 (5) 3:06.98 (8) 7:23.35 (5) 15:27.26 +2:38.14
6th 92 BRESCAK Nejc KD ZVERINICE SLO MASTER 2 4:46.54 (3) 3:04.89 (7) 7:41.20 (7) 15:32.63 +2:43.51
7th 91 DEU Miha RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO MASTER 2 5:07.60 (9) 2:57.14 (4) 7:41.03 (6) 15:45.77 +2:56.65
8th 24 HUBER Philipp RADLAGER MOUNTAINBIKEVER AUT MASTER 2 5:02.61 (8) 2:57.93 (5) 7:46.90 (8) 15:47.44 +2:58.32
9th 93 TAUCER David A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA MASTER 2 5:02.05 (7) 3:03.12 (6) 8:11.48 (10) 16:16.65 +3:27.53
10th 90 KAVČIČ Jure KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO MASTER 2 5:31.59 (10) 3:17.84 (10) 7:50.44 (9) 16:39.87 +3:50.75
11th 27 NAGODE Grega ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO MASTER 2 5:45.65 (11) 3:25.95 (11) 9:11.43 (11) 18:23.03 +5:33.91

MASTER 3  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind
1st 95 OGRIS Uroš MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 3 4:56.23 (2) 2:58.18 (1) 7:09.90 (1) 15:04.31
2nd 39 BRUS Martin KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 3 4:53.98 (1) 2:59.85 (2) 8:29.11 (2) 16:22.94 +1:18.63

U19 M  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind
1st 58 SMRDEL Miha MBK ČRNI VRH SLO U19 M 3:51.39 (1) 2:31.83 (1) 5:47.58 (1) 12:10.80
2nd 73 KAVČIČ Jernej KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA SLO U19 M 4:15.93 (2) 2:45.05 (2) 6:23.39 (3) 13:24.37 +1:13.57
3rd 66 FREY Valentin IM.PULS SPORT UNION KLAGEN AUT U19 M 4:44.13 (3) 3:03.20 (5) 6:22.08 (2) 14:09.41 +1:58.61
4th 68 GRABLJEVEC Rok KD ZVERINICE SLO U19 M 4:44.96 (4) 3:07.11 (6) 6:39.68 (4) 14:31.75 +2:20.95
5th 18 PODLIPNIK Enej BIKEHANIC-20CHOCOLATE SLO U19 M 5:03.99 (6) 2:52.07 (3) 6:44.01 (5) 14:40.07 +2:29.27
6th 62 TINTA Lovro ŠKTD AVčE SLO U19 M 4:55.28 (5) 2:59.75 (4) 7:17.70 (6) 15:12.73 +3:01.93
7th 71 ROBIČ Nal Jure KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U19 M 5:08.30 (7) 3:19.32 (8) 7:52.29 (7) 16:19.91 +4:09.11
8th 72 ZUPAN Benjamin KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U19 M 5:29.49 (8) 3:08.35 (7) 8:31.73 (9) 17:09.57 +4:58.77
9th 64 DOVGAN Matic GKD BOROVCI SLO U19 M 6:17.44 (9) 3:30.70 (10) 8:25.40 (8) 18:13.54 +6:02.74
10th 65 FABJANČIČ Gašper GKD BOROVCI SLO U19 M 6:21.84 (10) 3:31.39 (11) 8:48.65 (10) 18:41.88 +6:31.08
11th 63 VIDALI Luca TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA U19 M 6:28.02 (11) 3:48.93 (14) 9:04.98 (11) 19:21.93 +7:11.13
12th 69 ŽNIDAR Andraž KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA SLO U19 M 6:51.71 (12) 3:43.35 (13) 9:56.87 (13) 20:31.93 +8:21.13
13th 70 BAKOŠ Matej KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U19 M 9:11.18 (14) 3:23.98 (9) 9:44.23 (12) 22:19.39 +10:08.59

67 MILANOVIĆ Marko KD DEš FLEš SLO U19 M 7:19.42 (13) 3:37.61 (12) DNF

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: SloEnduro

Page 2/4
Printed Sun 16:06



Kamplc Enduro 2021
May 23, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

ŽENSKE (absolutno)  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
1st 45 KRAVANJA Gaja SLO ŽENSKE (absolutno) 8:44.58 (1) 4:04.85 (1) 14:14.53 (1) 27:03.96

KK ČRN TRN

HOBI (brez licence)  
Pos No. Name Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind

Team
1st 267 DEBELJAK Blaž SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:00.96 (3) 6:45.51 (1) 9:46.47

2nd 56 TIRALA Armin AUT HOBI (brez licence) 2:56.31 (1) 7:04.83 (3) 10:01.14 +0:14.67

3rd 265 CVETEK Matija SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:04.40 (6) 7:05.73 (4) 10:10.13 +0:23.66

4th 259 ZIMIC Klemen SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:12.41 (11) 7:03.14 (2) 10:15.55 +0:29.08
KD DEš FLEš

5th 287 PODOBNIK Nik SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:02.50 (5) 7:24.17 (6) 10:26.67 +0:40.20
AMD RADOVLJICA

6th 268 FURLAN Matevž SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:19.15 (13) 7:15.15 (5) 10:34.30 +0:47.83
/

7th 258 STEGOVEC Rok SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:07.18 (7) 7:30.85 (7) 10:38.03 +0:51.56
KD DEš FLEš

8th 273 LINDENBAUM OŽBEJ SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:11.50 (9) 7:31.64 (8) 10:43.14 +0:56.67

9th 277 PAHOR Marko SLO HOBI (brez licence) 2:59.34 (2) 8:03.36 (11) 11:02.70 +1:16.23
CUK

10th 281 ŠEMROV Žiga SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:08.60 (8) 8:02.30 (10) 11:10.90 +1:24.43

11th 257 UCMAN Nejc SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:16.56 (12) 8:01.63 (9) 11:18.19 +1:31.72

12th 282 SMOLE Jernej SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:01.38 (4) 8:38.63 (13) 11:40.01 +1:53.54
šD GRABIT

13th 300 VANER Jernej SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:21.93 (14) 8:32.39 (12) 11:54.32 +2:07.85

14th 271 KOZAMURNIK Boris SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:12.05 (10) 8:43.75 (14) 11:55.80 +2:09.33
ENDURO RAVNE

15th 276 MOHORIČ Maj SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:25.48 (15) 9:06.64 (15) 12:32.12 +2:45.65

16th 266 DEBELJAK Matic SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:37.20 (17) 9:29.78 (16) 13:06.98 +3:20.51

17th 274 LUZNAR Matic SLO HOBI (brez licence) 3:28.73 (16) 12:21.30 (17) 15:50.03 +6:03.56

18th 260 KOZAMURNIK Tamara SLO HOBI (brez licence) 4:23.72 (18) 13:33.95 (18) 17:57.67 +8:11.20
ENDURO RAVNE

19th 286 VUJANOVIĆ Žiga SLO HOBI (brez licence) 5:14.06 (19) 13:36.00 (19) 18:50.06 +9:03.59

U15 M  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind
1st 253 KALINŠEK Ažbe BIKEHANIC - 20CHOCOLATE SLO U15 M 2:45.16 (1) 6:46.95 (1) 9:32.11
2nd 250 LORBER Jakob KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 2:55.10 (3) 6:54.49 (2) 9:49.59 +0:17.48
3rd 233 FERJANČIČ Matija KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 2:47.51 (2) 7:04.47 (4) 9:51.98 +0:19.87
4th 254 LEO Simone BEL GELATO CYCLING ITA U15 M 3:09.68 (7) 7:02.23 (3) 10:11.91 +0:39.80
5th 234 LAHARNAR Ian KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 2:59.71 (5) 7:25.48 (7) 10:25.19 +0:53.08
6th 238 TABAJ Loris KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 3:13.66 (9) 7:19.44 (6) 10:33.10 +1:00.99
7th 251 STRUNA Maks KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 3:22.85 (13) 7:11.20 (5) 10:34.05 +1:01.94
8th 245 ŠTRUBELJ Izak RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U15 M 3:20.50 (12) 7:47.93 (8) 11:08.43 +1:36.32
9th 247 KOJZEK Lovro KK RAVNE SLO U15 M 2:56.10 (4) 8:13.58 (10) 11:09.68 +1:37.57
10th 249 BLAŽIČ Juš KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 3:33.14 (15) 8:04.39 (9) 11:37.53 +2:05.42
11th 255 OSOLIN Matej CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO U15 M 3:19.42 (11) 8:26.58 (11) 11:46.00 +2:13.89
12th 246 ŽVEGLA Max RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U15 M 3:18.33 (10) 8:46.30 (15) 12:04.63 +2:32.52
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U15 M  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind
13th 241 BERNIK Lenart KD ZVERINICE SLO U15 M 3:36.75 (17) 8:28.73 (12) 12:05.48 +2:33.37
14th 239 TROŠT Alen KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 3:46.89 (19) 8:33.63 (13) 12:20.52 +2:48.41
15th 236 PROSEN Aljaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 3:34.90 (16) 8:55.16 (16) 12:30.06 +2:57.95
16th 243 SEVER Lenart KK ČRN TRN SLO U15 M 4:01.55 (21) 8:41.04 (14) 12:42.59 +3:10.48
17th 240 CIGOJ Patrik ČRN TRN SLO U15 M 3:54.00 (20) 8:57.33 (17) 12:51.33 +3:19.22
18th 244 ŠIRCA Nejc KK ČRN TRN SLO U15 M 3:39.26 (18) 9:23.60 (18) 13:02.86 +3:30.75
19th 248 BERLOT Vid KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 3:12.88 (8) 10:14.24 (19) 13:27.12 +3:55.01
20th 235 PRAČEK Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 3:31.96 (14) 22:26.94 (20) 25:58.90 +16:26.79

237 STRES Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 3:08.84 (6) DNF

U17 M  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind
1st 228 KAVČIČ Blaž KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U17 M 2:44.01 (1) 6:50.20 (4) 9:34.21
2nd 225 PIRIH Marsel PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 3:03.11 (4) 6:49.48 (3) 9:52.59 +0:18.38
3rd 230 BABAČIČ Maj CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO U17 M 3:17.89 (13) 6:39.75 (1) 9:57.64 +0:23.43
4th 215 TROŠT Patrik KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 2:53.41 (2) 7:04.85 (7) 9:58.26 +0:24.05
5th 211 PRELC Gašper KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 3:16.88 (12) 6:57.46 (5) 10:14.34 +0:40.13
6th 214 TROŠT Nejc KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 3:04.84 (6) 7:11.08 (9) 10:15.92 +0:41.71
7th 229 RESMAN Lenart KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U17 M 3:03.60 (5) 7:14.38 (11) 10:17.98 +0:43.77
8th 223 ŠTRAVS Tilen KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 3:11.51 (10) 7:08.27 (8) 10:19.78 +0:45.57
9th 213 SERAŽIN Tine KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 2:58.29 (3) 7:26.65 (14) 10:24.94 +0:50.73
10th 218 ZUPAN Tilen KD ZVERINICE SLO U17 M 3:10.05 (8) 7:17.05 (12) 10:27.10 +0:52.89
11th 231 CELESTINA Val BIKEHANIC 20 CHOCOLATE SLO U17 M 3:10.77 (9) 6:47.82 (2) 0:30.00 10:28.59 +0:54.38
12th 222 KLANČIČ Kevin KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 3:26.87 (15) 7:04.20 (6) 10:31.07 +0:56.86
13th 227 POLOVSAK Jan KK RAVNE SLO U17 M 3:15.33 (11) 7:25.30 (13) 10:40.63 +1:06.42
14th 210 POLJŠAK Žan Luka KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 3:32.28 (16) 7:12.10 (10) 10:44.38 +1:10.17
15th 208 LOZEJ Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 3:39.82 (18) 7:58.78 (15) 11:38.60 +2:04.39
16th 221 JERKIČ Miha KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 3:08.12 (7) 8:57.28 (17) 12:05.40 +2:31.19
17th 226 RAŠKO Nal RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U17 M 3:54.45 (23) 8:29.66 (16) 12:24.11 +2:49.90
18th 220 FERLETIC Liam KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 3:19.17 (14) 9:10.52 (18) 12:29.69 +2:55.48
19th 219 CIGOJ žiga KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 3:34.19 (17) 9:25.80 (21) 12:59.99 +3:25.78
20th 217 SLAVEC Samo GKD BOROVCI SLO U17 M 3:46.45 (20) 9:19.38 (19) 13:05.83 +3:31.62
21st 224 BEVK Luka PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 3:48.93 (21) 9:23.85 (20) 13:12.78 +3:38.57
22nd 216 ČEKADA Ian GKD BOROVCI SLO U17 M 3:54.31 (22) 9:51.66 (22) 13:45.97 +4:11.76

209 PINTAR Aleks KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 3:41.67 (19) DNF

U17 W  
Pos No. Name Team Countr Class S1-Short Pos S2-Short Pos Penalties Overall Behind
1st 205 SMRDEL Tina MBK ČRNI VRH SLO U17 W 3:35.66 (1) 8:56.14 (1) 12:31.80
2nd 204 PALKA Eva KD ZVERINICE SLO U17 W 3:43.75 (2) 9:33.13 (2) 13:16.88 +0:45.08
3rd 207 INKRET Ana CALCITE BIKE TEAM SLO U17 W 4:09.06 (3) 10:39.79 (3) 14:48.85 +2:17.05
4th 206 PEČAN Nika RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U17 W 5:19.35 (4) 15:13.60 (4) 20:32.95 +8:01.15
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ČLANI
Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 1 10016163416 1996 PERŠAK Vid ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 11:04.9

2 3 10017639331 1996 JEŽ Tim KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 12:15.5

3 17 10016125222 1999 IVARTNIK David ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 12:19.2

4 4 10015098436 1997 MARKIČ Jan ŠKTD AVčE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 12:26.4

5 16 10017565872 1996 ŠTUCIN Jan PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 12:32.4

6 5 10012113159 1990 HUTH Nejc ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 12:51.0

7 14 10003791266 1986 JERŠIN Andraž MTB TRBOVLJE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 13:17.5

8 9 10017582343 2000 BERGINC Matic ŠD SUPERSNURF SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 13:36.7

9 6 10017649435 2001 SMOLNIKAR Jakob ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 13:38.9

10 54 10117113033 2002 BARUT Luka KK ČRN TRN SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 14:01.6

11 23 10084690579 2001 BAVDAŽ Rok KK ČRN TRN SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 14:21.1

12 32 10089240990 1994 ZALETELJ Luka KD ZVERINICE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 14:38.0

13 47 10017595679 2001 KOVŠCA Jakob RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 14:38.1

14 22 10063265303 2001 MODRIJAN Jan ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 14:39.2

15 55 10116644807 1996 BLAZNIK Matevž MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 15:21.1

16 88 10092056115 2002 BOŽNAR Maks PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 15:25.4

17 33 10093466352 1996 HORVAT Miha DH VISIT POHORJE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 15:26.3

18 12 10017629732 1997 MOČILNIK Jaka ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 15:54.7

19 37 10088711029 2002 PEČAN Žiga RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 15:55.8

20 29 10077949180 2001 LIPOVŠEK Vid KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 16:03.2

21 7 10093549006 2000 KRAŠOVEC Tim WOLF RACING TEAM SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 16:26.4

22 57 10116679462 1997 ČERNEC Matic DH VISIT POHORJE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 17:02.2

23 13 10008169707 1995 LEBAN Tilen KD DEš FLEš SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 17:09.0

24 25 10017592750 1999 KOKOLE Jakob ŠKTD AVčE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 17:26.7

25 50 10115149387 1993 ŠIKMAN Nejc DH VISIT POHORJE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+ 17:29.1

DNF 48 10112461679 2001 DOVGAN Miha GKD BOROVCI SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+

DNF 46 10013377795 1993 VIDOVIČ Andreas DH VISIT POHORJE SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+
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DNF 49 10013479445 1996 GREGORIČ Niki KD DEš FLEš SLO ČLANI (MEN) 19+

MASTER 1
Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 30 10017588003 1987 ČERNIGOJ Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 12:46.1

2 19 10017568704 1983 BAČNAR Janko PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 13:00.1

3 15 10012113260 1990 RAZPET Tadej PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 13:14.9

4 75 10116674311 1986 ROZMAN Mitja MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 1 14:01.6

5 8 10017608716 1987 FINK Marko KD ZVERINICE SLO MASTER 1 14:16.1

6 20 10107366250 1985 ZAVRŠNIK Karel MTB TRBOVLJE SLO MASTER 1 14:16.9

7 76 10055062234 1983 PRAČEK Janez KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 1 14:20.0

8 79 10112466733 1990 GOMBAČ Matej GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1 14:31.7

9 78 10112460669 1990 GOMBAČ Nejc GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1 14:39.3

10 28 10017572946 1984 SPRUK Miha CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO MASTER 1 14:47.7

11 86 10113316895 1984 ZALOŽNIK Dragomir GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO MASTER 1 14:56.1

12 74 10116672792 1986 ŽALOHAR Bine MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 1 14:59.7

13 85 10012491156 1987 MESEC Rožle GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO MASTER 1 15:11.4

14 77 10116671984 1982 CEKIČ Luka MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 1 15:28.4

15 36 10012113866 1987 BOŽIČ Jure RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO MASTER 1 15:35.0

16 80 10063025732 1987 KREBELJ Matej GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1 15:51.4

DNF 87 10107377970 1990 CEJ Rok ŠKTD AVčE SLO MASTER 1

DNF 81 10079052859 1990 ŠAJN Marko GKD BOROVCI SLO MASTER 1

MASTER 2

Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 11 10004206548 1972 ŠTRANCAR Primož ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM SLO MASTER 2 12:49.1

2 10 10017587292 1978 STRES Sebastjan KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 2 13:22.5

3 31 115781709 1979 BOŠNIK Peter SLO MASTER 2 14:16.8

4 94 10092296187 1974 BELINGAR Branko ŠKTD AVčE SLO MASTER 2 15:20.2

5 21 10017640240 1977 PROSEN Marko KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 2 15:27.3
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6 92 10072679252 1977 BRESCAK Nejc KD ZVERINICE SLO MASTER 2 15:32.6

7 91 10104915887 1979 DEU Miha RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO MASTER 2 15:45.8

8 90 10056474996 1980 KAVČIČ Jure KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO MASTER 2 16:39.9

9 27 10017634277 1976 NAGODE Grega ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO MASTER 2 18:23.0

MASTER 3

Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 95 10082138772 1970 OGRIS Uroš MTB KLUB KRANJ SLO MASTER 3 15:04.3

2 39 10017638725 1962 BRUS Martin KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO MASTER 3 16:22.9

U19 M

Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 58 10017582747 2004 SMRDEL Miha MBK ČRNI VRH SLO U19 M 12:10.8

2 73 10017613665 2004 KAVČIČ Jernej KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA SLO U19 M 13:24.4

3 68 10115373093 2004 GRABLJEVEC Rok KD ZVERINICE SLO U19 M 14:31.7

4 18 100 620 475 47 2003 PODLIPNIK Enej BIKEHANIC-20CHOCOLATE SLO U19 M 14:40.1

5 62 10091250106 2003 TINTA Lovro ŠKTD AVčE SLO U19 M 15:12.7

6 71 10116637329 2004 ROBIČ Nal Jure KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U19 M 16:19.9

7 72 10017645290 2004 ZUPAN Benjamin KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U19 M 17:09.6

8 64 10112461881 2004 DOVGAN Matic GKD BOROVCI SLO U19 M 18:13.5

9 65 10112460366 2003 FABJANČIČ Gašper GKD BOROVCI SLO U19 M 18:41.9

10 69 10114206164 2003 ŽNIDAR Andraž KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA SLO U19 M 20:31.9

11 70 10076674339 2003 BAKOŠ Matej KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U19 M 22:19.4

DNF 67 10092866972 2004 MILANOVIĆ Marko KD DEš FLEš SLO U19 M

ŽENSKE

Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 45 101 171 133 36 1992 KRAVANJA Gaja KK ČRN TRN SLO ŽENSKE (absolutno) 27:04.0

U15 M
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Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 253 10017595376 2008 KALINŠEK Ažbe BIKEHANIC - 20CHOCOLATE SLO U15 M 09:32.1

2 250 10116638036 2007 LORBER Jakob KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 09:49.6

3 233 10091312447 2008 FERJANČIČ Matija KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 09:52.0

4 234 10091312043 2008 LAHARNAR Ian KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 10:25.2

5 238 10112089140 2008 TABAJ Loris KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 10:33.1

6 251 10116637026 2007 STRUNA Maks KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 10:34.1

7 245 10113214239 2008 ŠTRUBELJ Izak RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U15 M 11:08.4

8 247 10115579524 2007 KOJZEK Lovro KK RAVNE SLO U15 M 11:09.7

9 249 10088910887 2007 BLAŽIČ Juš KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 11:37.5

10 255 10075258442 2007 OSOLIN Matej CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO U15 M 11:46.0

11 246 10108127601 2008 ŽVEGLA Max RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U15 M 12:04.6

12 241 10116753830 2007 BERNIK Lenart KD ZVERINICE SLO U15 M 12:05.5

13 239 10112088029 2008 TROŠT Alen KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 12:20.5

14 236 10091313356 2009 PROSEN Aljaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 12:30.1

15 243 10093514145 2009 SEVER Lenart KK ČRN TRN SLO U15 M 12:42.6

16 240 10105527189 2007 CIGOJ Patrik ČRN TRN SLO U15 M 12:51.3

17 244 10107530544 2007 ŠIRCA Nejc KK ČRN TRN SLO U15 M 13:02.9

18 248 10088905736 2007 BERLOT Vid KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U15 M 13:27.1

19 235 10091311942 2010 PRAČEK Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M 25:58.9

DNF 237 10091312952 2008 STRES Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U15 M

U17 M

Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 228 10056528550 2005 KAVČIČ Blaž KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U17 M 09:34.2

2 225 10116799502 2006 PIRIH Marsel PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 09:52.6

3 230 10091212518 2006 BABAČIČ Maj CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO U17 M 09:57.6

4 215 10105092208 2006 TROŠT Patrik KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 09:58.3

5 211 10105087558 2005 PRELC Gašper KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 10:14.3
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6 214 10106674823 2006 TROŠT Nejc KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 10:15.9

7 229 10116893569 2005 RESMAN Lenart KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO U17 M 10:18.0

8 223 10071304175 2006 ŠTRAVS Tilen KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 10:19.8

9 213 10105091703 2006 SERAŽIN Tine KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 10:24.9

10 218 10116752113 2005 ZUPAN Tilen KD ZVERINICE SLO U17 M 10:27.1

11 231 10097180139 2005 CELESTINA Val BIKEHANIC 20 CHOCOLATE SLO U17 M 10:28.6

12 222 10071306502 2005 KLANČIČ Kevin KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 10:31.1

13 227 10091268694 2005 POLOVSAK Jan KK RAVNE SLO U17 M 10:40.6

14 210 10091308508 2005 POLJŠAK Žan Luka KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 10:44.4

15 208 10106674419 2005 LOZEJ Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 11:38.6

16 221 10084691387 2005 JERKIČ Miha KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 12:05.4

17 226 10105520018 2006 RAŠKO Nal RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U17 M 12:24.1

18 220 10084690983 2005 FERLETIC Liam KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 12:29.7

19 219 10117168405 2006 CIGOJ žiga KK ČRN TRN SLO U17 M 13:00.0

20 217 10112459659 2006 SLAVEC Samo GKD BOROVCI SLO U17 M 13:05.8

21 224 10116799094 2005 BEVK Luka PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO U17 M 13:12.8

22 216 10112468046 2006 ČEKADA Ian GKD BOROVCI SLO U17 M 13:46.0

DNF 209 10091307801 2005 PINTAR Aleks KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO U17 M

U17 W

Position RaceNumber UCI Code let. Rojstva Name Club Country CourseClass RaceTime

1 205 10017582646 2005 SMRDEL Tina MBK ČRNI VRH SLO U17 W 12:31.8

2 204 10105310052 2005 PALKA Eva KD ZVERINICE SLO U17 W 13:16.9

3 207 10017576380 2008 INKRET Ana CALCITE BIKE TEAM SLO U17 W 14:48.9

4 206 10101737018 2005 PEČAN Nika RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO U17 W 20:33.0


